
 

Summer 1st Half 
Monday 8th April, 2024 – Friday 24th May, 2024 

Thursday 2nd May Voting Day School Closed 
Monday 6th May Bank Holiday School Closed 

Monday 13th May KS2 SATs Week  

 VGT Auditions (Year 6 after SATS) 
Tuesday 21st May Year 6 Residential meeting to parents 2:30pm  
Thursday 23rd May  Villiers’ Got Talent to parents Break-up – normal time 
Friday 24th May INSET Day School Closed 

 

 

Summer 2nd Half 
Monday 3rd June, 2024 – Monday 22nd July, 2024 

Monday 3rd June Year 4 Times Table Check (3 week period) 
Monday 10th June Year 1 Phonics Check Week 
Friday 14th June Summer Fair TBC 
Wednesday 19th – 21st June Year 6 Residential TBC 
Wednesday 26th June - AM New Class Visits TBC 
Thursday 27th June Years 3 and 4 Sports Day TBC 
Friday 28th June Years 5 and 6 Sports Day TBC 
Sunday 30th June Hope in the Park TBC 
Monday 1st July Years 1 and 2 Sports Day TBC 
Tuesday 2nd July EYFS Sports Day  TBC 
Thursday 4th July Year 2 Graduation Ceremony (AM) TBC 
Monday 8th July No Extra-Curricular Clubs 
Tuesday 9th July AM - Year 6 Production to Parents    
Wednesday 10th July Year 6 Production to Parents 5:00pm (Eve) 
 Reports to Parents 
Friday 12th July Behaviour Rewards Day – Wet and Wild TBC 
Wednesday 17th July Achievement Assembly (AM) Leavers’ Assembly to Yr 6 Parents (10:45am) TBC 
 Year 6 Prom 5pm 
Friday 19th July Break Up 1:15pm TBC Non-School Uniform Day 
Monday 22nd July School Closed 

 


